
Timestamp Email Address Name: Where you usually live? What country were you born inIf you live in New Zealand and were not born here, when did you first arrive in NZ?What languages are spoken in your home? [Row 1]Number of Languages spoken in the home?
2/28/2023 9:36:42 hmukalefn7738@mhjc.school.nznorah Flat Bush New Zealand Two
2/28/2023 9:37:05 anands8038@mhjc.school.nzSimran Flat Bush New Zealand English, Hindi Two
2/28/2023 9:37:17 gautama9634@mhjc.school.nzAanya Gautam Manukau New Zealand English, Hindi Two
2/28/2023 9:37:21 panamah8237@mhjc.school.nzHunter Ormiston New Zealand English One
2/28/2023 9:37:42 nakamuras0434@mhjc.school.nzStephen Flat Bush New Zealand When I was born English Two
2/28/2023 9:37:49 smithl8336@mhjc.school.nzLucas Smith Flat Bush New Zealand English One
2/28/2023 9:37:59 everettd7537@mhjc.school.nzDana Everett Flat Bush New Zealand English, Other Two
2/28/2023 9:38:10 mayleenem9036@mhjc.school.nzMayleene Le Flat Bush New Zealand English, Other Three or more
2/28/2023 9:38:11 inmathongl8939@mhjc.school.nzLucky inmathong Flat Bush thailand 3 years old English, Other Two
2/28/2023 9:38:13 prasada8738@mhjc.school.nzaarav prasad Flat Bush New Zealand when i was born Hindi Two
2/28/2023 9:38:15 singhn7839@mhjc.school.nzNikhil Singh Flat Bush New Zealand English, Hindi Two
2/28/2023 9:38:17 rahimir0233@mhjc.school.nzReihana Rahimi Flat Bush New Zealand English, Other Two
2/28/2023 9:38:25 nguyenh8241@mhjc.school.nzHarry Nguyen Flat Bush New Zealand English, Other Two
2/28/2023 9:38:26 singhr8438@mhjc.school.nzRhea Singh Flat Bush New Zealand ... English, Hindi Two
2/28/2023 9:38:28 adnana0135@mhjc.school.nzAli Adnan Flat Bush New Zealand Other Two
2/28/2023 9:38:30 burnsn9934@mhjc.school.nzNevada Teiwirau Burns Ormiston New Zealand English, Maori Two
2/28/2023 9:38:32 kaurm8138@mhjc.school.nzmehreen Flat Bush India 2016 English, Punjabi Two
2/28/2023 9:38:35 lauvaov9538@mhjc.school.nzVailea Lauvao Flat Bush New Zealand English, Samoan, Tongan Three or more
2/28/2023 9:38:48 jinar8136@mhjc.school.nzRushil Flat Bush New Zealand English, Other Two
2/28/2023 9:39:00 lala9635@mhjc.school.nz Arshav Lal Flat Bush New Zealand Hindi One
2/28/2023 9:39:15 malhotrav7737@mhjc.school.nzVansh Malhotra Flat Bush England 2015 English, Hindi Two
2/28/2023 9:39:50 naidood0533@mhjc.school.nzDaniela Flat Bush South Africa 14 August 2019 English, Afrikans Two
2/28/2023 9:39:58 sharmas9935@mhjc.school.nzShaurav Sharma Flat Bush New Zealand English, Hindi Two
2/28/2023 9:41:58 luongn8135@mhjc.school.nzNathan Luong Flat Bush New Zealand English, Northern Chinese, OtherThree or more

2/28/2023 10:17:21 louwd9133@mhjc.school.nzDylan Flatbush South Africa 2016 English, Afrikans Two
Vansh Chandra Flat Bush Fiji Jan 2023 English, Hindi Two
Charlie Flat Bush Cambodia 2023 chinese, English, khmer Three 
Tamati Flat Bush New Zealand English One


